ON THE HUNT FOR AN ALL-AROUND REGULATOR?
CHECK OUT THE HARRIS MODEL 25GX.
The Harris Model 25GX is a legendary American classic. It is a medium to heavy duty
with a time-proven design that is built for those who want an economical, high-
performance regulator. It features larger, easier to read gauges and an ergonomic
adjusting knob that also shields the adjusting mechanism from contaminants.
The 25GX is designed to be the next generation workhorse of the Harris industrial
regulator line.

MODEL NO. GAS MAX INLET
PRESSURE
(bar)
DELIVERY
PRESSURE
(bar)
MAX AIR
FLOW
(m3/h)
DELIVERY PRESSURE
GAUGE
 (bar)
SUPPLY PRESSURE
GAUGE
(bar)
25GX-1.5-AC Acetylene 25 0 - 1,5 52 0 - 2,5 0 - 40
25GX-4-LP Propane 25 0 - 4 25 0 - 6 0 - 40
25GX-D4-OX Oxygen 230 0 - 4 112 0 - 6 0 - 315
25GX-D4** Argon, CO
2, Nitrogen, Air, Methane 230 0 - 4 112 0 - 6 0 - 315
25GX-AD-4** Helium, Hydrogen 230 0 - 4 112 0 - 6 0 - 315
25GX-D10-OX Oxygen 230 0 - 10 170 0 - 16 0 - 315
25GX-D10** Argon, CO
2, Nitrogen, Air, Methane 230 0 - 10 170 0 - 16 0 - 315
25GX-AD-10** Helium, Hydrogen 230 0 - 10 170 0 - 16 0 - 315
25GX-D15-OX Oxygen 230 0 - 15 275 0 - 25 0 - 315
25GX-D15** Argon, CO
2, Nitrogen, Air, Methane 230 0 - 15 275 0 - 25 0 - 315
25GX-AD-15** Helium, Hydrogen 230 0 - 15 275 0 - 25 0 - 315
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
www.harrisproductsgroup.com 13International  Equipment  Catalogue
CYLINDER PRESSURE REGULATORS